Features:
• 2 Post Aluminum Extruded Frame with Heavy Duty
Steel Base L angled Plate combination makes it a
robust solution for high density usage requirement
along with HDVCM with Grouting option on the Hard
Floor as well as the false floor installations.
• Composite Overall construction of HDVCM with basic
frame made of steel, Finger Channels made of

material for bend radius control and
organized cable management.
Ordering Information:
2 Post Open Frame
High Density Vertical Cable Organizers
Additional Accessories:
D-Link Part Code Accessories
NRA-HCM-1CH-F Horz. Cable Manager-1U PVC Slotted Duct - Channel on Front
NRA-HCM-1CH-FB Horz. Cable Manager-1U PVC Slotted Duct Channel on Front & Back
NRA-HCM-2CH-F Horz. Cable Manager-2U PVC Slotted Duct Channel on Front
NRA-HCM-2CH-FB Horz. Cable Manager-2U PVC Slotted Duct Channel on Front & Back
NOR-CBLLDR-K-12 Cable Ladder-12Inch KIT
NOR-CBLLDR-K-18 Cable Ladder-18Inch KIT
NOR-CT-01 Cantilever Tray 250 1U
NOR-CT-02 Cantilever Tray 400 2U
NOR-HP-20 Mounting Hardware-(Pack of 20)
NOR-VRTPDU515-12R-3 Vertical Power Distribution Unit with 12 x 5/15 sockets Round Pin,
230 Volts AC, 32 Amp with 3 meter & Plug
NOR-GRT-BLTM10-1 Grouting Kit
NCM-XX01-B Horz. Cable Manager-1U- Channel On Front – ALL STEEL with Front
Cover
D-Link Part Code Part Description Height
OD
Height
Usable
Height
Usable
Usable Depth
in mm
(H)
in mm
(H)
in U
(H)
Width(W) In
mm(D)
NOR-OPR45-2P 2 POST OPEN FRAME-
45U Aluminum
2150 2000 45U 535 75
    D-Link Part Code Part Description
Height
OD
Height
Usable
Height
Usable
Width Depth
In
mm(H)
In
mm(H)
in U
(H)
In
mm(W)
In
mm(D)
NOR-HDVCM-F-6 High Density Vertical Cable
Manager-6 inch-Front
2150 2000 45U 152 229
NOR-HDVCM-F-8 High Density Vertical Cable
Manager-8 inch-Front
2150 2000 45U 203 229
NOR-HDVCM-F-12 High Density Vertical Cable
Manager-12 inch-Front
2150 2000 45U 305 229
NOR-HDVCM-F-15 High Density Vertical Cable
Manager-15 inch-Front
2150 2000 45U 381 229
NOR-HDVCM-FB-6 High Density Vertical Cable
Manager-6 inch-Front & Back